City of Bastrop, TX

BASTROPTX

Heart of the Lost Piney

Lir
Account

Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND

Name

Detail Report

Account Detail
Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 09/30/2021

Beginning Balance Total Activity

Ending Balance

101-01-00-5605 TRAVEL & TRAINING 0.00 5,888.66 5,888.66
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
12/07/2020  ZDET2020-AP-352... WEBINARS FOR COUNCIL 360.00 360.00
12/07/2020  ZDET2020-AP-352... LEGISLATIVE WRAP UP COUNCIL 350.00 710.00
12/07/2020  ZDET2020-AP-352... TML MAYOR TRAINING 165.00 875.00
03/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-359... TML CONFERENCE 3/18/2021 - COU 675.00 1,550.00
03/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-360... TML CONFERENCE 3/18/2021 - COU 675.00 2,225.00
03/01/2021  ZDET2020-GL-6221 JE 19227 TML TRAINING WEBINAR MAYOR 95.00 2,320.00
03/01/2021  ZDET2020-GL-6221 JE 19227 CREDIT FOR OVERPAY - MAYOR TRA -30.00 2,290.00
03/16/2021  ZDET2020-AP-360... REVERSE VOIDED CHECK -675.00 1,615.00
03/29/2021  ZDET2020-AP-359... REIMBURSEMENT 54.56 1,669.56
04/06/2021  ZDET2020-AP-359... SCHROEDER 0.00 1,669.56
04/06/2021  ZDET2020-AP-359... NELSON 0.00 1,669.56
04/06/2021  ZDET2020-AP-360... SCHROEDER 15.00 1,684.56
04/06/2021  ZDET2020-AP-360... NELSON 15.00 1,699.56
04/23/2021  ZDET2020-PY-1220 PPE 04-18-2021 COB 38.08 1,737.64
04/30/2021  ZDET2020-AP-362... LUNCH FOR CITY COUNCIL CANDIDA 59.59 1,797.23
04/30/2021  ZDET2020-AP-362... WASHED PW TRUCK FOR CC CANDIDA 15.00 1,812.23
05/04/2021  ZDET2020-AP-362... NELSON 15.00 1,827.23
05/04/2021  ZDET2020-AP-362... SCHROEDER 15.00 1,842.23
05/17/2021  ZDET2020-AP-364... TML TRAINING - MAYOR SCHROEDER 65.00 1,907.23
06/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-364... SCHROEDER 15.00 1,922.23
06/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-364... NELSON 15.00 1,937.23
06/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-366... TML TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMBER 195.00 2,132.23
06/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-366... COOKIES FOR CITY COUNCIL 31.50 2,163.73
06/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-366... CH ESS TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMB 100.00 2,263.73
06/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-366... CONTINTIAL BREAKFAST FOR COUNC 48.24 2,311.97
07/02/2021  ZDET2020-PY-1239 PPE 06/27/2021 COB 181.88 2,493.85
07/16/2021  ZDET2020-AP-368... TML TRAINING - MAYOR 40.00 2,533.85
07/16/2021  ZDET2020-AP-368... TML TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMBER 175.00 2,708.85
08/16/2021  ZDET2020-AP-370... LUNCH FOR COUNCIL TRAINING AT 469.81 3,178.66
08/16/2021  ZDET2020-AP-370... SPLIT - TML CONF 10/6 - PETER 1,660.00 4,838.66
08/17/2021  ZDET2020-AP-369... NELSON 15.00 4,853.66
08/17/2021  ZDET2020-AP-369... SCHROEDER 15.00 4,868.66
09/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-373... SCHROEDER 15.00 4,883.66
09/01/2021  ZDET2020-AP-373... NELSON 15.00 4,898.66
09/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-373... TML TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMBER 195.00 5,093.66
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Detail Report Date Range: 10/01/2020 - 09/30/2021

Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
101-01-00-5605 TRAVEL & TRAINING - Continued 0.00 5,888.66 5,888.66
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
09/15/2021  ZDET2020-AP-373... TML ECO DEV CONF - MAYOR SCHRO 795.00 5,888.66
09/30/2021  ZDET2020-AP-374... SCHROEDER 0.00 5,888.66
09/30/2021  ZDET2020-AP-374... NELSON 0.00 5,888.66

Total Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND: Beginning Balance: 0.00 Total Activity: 5,888.66 Ending Balance: 5,888.66

Grand Totals: Beginning Balance: 0.00 Total Activity: 5,888.66 Ending Balance: 5,888.66
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City of Bastrop, TX

BASTROPTX

Heart of the Lost Piney
e, 1t

Account

Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND

Detail Report

Account Detail
Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 09/30/2022

Beginning Balance Total Activity

Ending Balance

101-01-00-5605 TRAVEL & TRAINING 0.00 20,685.48 20,685.48
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
10/22/2021  ZDET2022-PY-1264 PPE 10-17-2021 COB 179.91 179.91
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML ECO DEV CONF ROGERS 265.00 44491
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... RETURN CREDIT TML CONF HOTEL -51.96 392.95
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL CROUC 949.83 1,342.78
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL MAYOR 845.91 2,188.69
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL MAYOR 84591 3,034.60
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL ROGER 845.91 3,880.51
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML ECO DEV CONF CROUCH 265.00 4,145.51
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL PETER 1,160.73 5,306.24
11/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-379... TML CONF HOUSTON HOTEL JACKS 1,053.75 6,359.99
11/03/2021  ZDET2022-AP-376... NELSON 0.00 6,359.99
11/03/2021  ZDET2022-AP-376... CROUCH 0.00 6,359.99
11/03/2021  ZDET2022-AP-376... SCHROEDER 0.00 6,359.99
11/03/2021  ZDET2022-AP-376... JACKSON 0.00 6,359.99
11/05/2021  ZDET2022-PY-1269 PPE 10/31/2021 COB 276.44 6,636.43
11/09/2021  ZDET2022-AP-377... JACKSON 20.00 6,656.43
11/09/2021  ZDET2022-AP-377... SCHROEDER 20.00 6,676.43
11/09/2021  ZDET2022-AP-377... CROUCH 20.00 6,696.43
11/09/2021  ZDET2022-AP-377... NELSON 20.00 6,716.43
12/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-381... TML ELECTED OFF CONF - CM ROGE 235.00 6,951.43
12/01/2021  ZDET2022-AP-381... TML ELECTED OFF CONF - MAYOR A 470.00 7,421.43
01/19/2022  ZDET2022-AP-382... SCHROEDER 20.00 7,441.43
01/19/2022  ZDET2022-AP-382... NELSON 20.00 7,461.43
01/28/2022  ZDET2022-PY-1292 PPE 01-23-2022 COB 230.28 7,691.71
02/01/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... CREDIT FOR MAYOR'S REGISTRATIO -235.00 7,456.71
02/01/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... TML ELECTED OFF CONF - MPT NEL 235.00 7,691.71
02/25/2022  ZDET2022-PY-1298 PPE 02-20-2022 COB 329.07 8,020.78
03/02/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... CHAMBER LUNCHEON 50.00 8,070.78
03/15/2022  ZDET2022-AP-387... TML CONFERENCE HOTEL - MAYOR 352.82 8,423.60
03/15/2022  ZDET2022-AP-387... TML CONFERENCE HOTEL - CM ROGE 352.82 8,776.42
03/15/2022  ZDET2022-AP-387... TML CONFERENCE HOTEL - CM JACK 352.82 9,129.24
03/15/2022  ZDET2022-AP-387... WEBINAR TRAINING FOR CM PLUNKE 360.00 9,489.24
03/17/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... CROUCH 20.00 9,509.24
03/17/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... PLUNKETT 20.00 9,529.24
03/17/2022  ZDET2022-AP-386... PETERSON 20.00 9,549.24
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Detail Report

Account

101-01-00-5605

Post Date

03/17/2022
03/17/2022
03/17/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/30/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/20/2022
06/03/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
07/01/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
08/02/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/26/2022
09/09/2022

Packet Number

ZDET2022-AP-386...
ZDET2022-AP-386...
ZDET2022-AP-386...
ZDET2022-AP-387...

ZDET2022-PY-1308

ZDET2022-AP-388...
ZDET2022-AP-390...
ZDET2022-AP-390...
ZDET2022-AP-390...
ZDET2022-AP-390...
ZDET2022-AP-393...
ZDET2022-AP-393...
ZDET2022-AP-393...
ZDET2022-AP-392...
ZDET2022-AP-392...

ZDET2022-PY-1322
ZDET2022-PY-1323
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
APPKT00031
ZDET2022-PY-1329
PYPKT00024
APPKT00156
APPKT00156
APPKT00156
APPKT00156
APPKT00156
APPKT00156
POPKT00113
POPKT00113
APPKT00206
APPKT00206
APPKT00206
APPKT00206
PYPKT00178
PYPKT00192

Name

TRAVEL & TRAINING - Continued

Source Transaction

220325

INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093
INV0000093

PYPKT00024 - COB PPE..
2206 DEPTS

2206 DEPTS

2206 DEPTS

2206 DEPTS

2206 DEPTS

2206 DEPTS

22437

22436

2207 DEPTS

2207 DEPTS

2207 DEPTS

2207 DEPTS
PYPKT00178 - 01 PAY...
PYPKT00192 - 01 PAY...

Pmt Number

128588

DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009
DFT0000009

DFT0000161
DFT0000161
DFT0000161
DFT0000161
DFT0000161
DFT0000161
13446

13446

DFT0000241
DFT0000241
DFT0000241
DFT0000241

Description

JACKSON

SCHROEDER

KIRKLAND

2022 PRAYOR LUNCH

PPE 03-20-2022 COB

2022 PRAYER LUNCH

TML SM TOWN CONF - CM ROGERS A
REFUND - CM PLUNKETT AND CM CR
TML BUDGET TRAINING - CM CROUC
TML SM TOWN CONF - CM CROUCH A
4/26 TML WEBINAR TRAINING - MA

TML SM TOWN CONF - CM KIRKLAND
4/14 TML WEBINAR TRAINING - MA
PLUNKETT

SCHROEDER

PPE 05-15-2022 COB

PPE 05-29-2022 COB

HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
TML WEBINAR TRAINING - MAYOR
HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
CREDIT - TML TRAINING MAYOR

HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
HOTEL FOR TML SMALL TOWN CONFER...
TML BOARD MTG HOTEL STAY - MAYOR
PPE 06-26-2022 COB

COB PPE 7/10/2022 - Pay 7/15/2022
TML REGION 10 MEETING - 5 MEMBERS
TML TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMBER LEE
TML TRAINING - COUNCIL MEMBER LEE

TML NEWLY ELECTED TRAINING - COUN...

TML REGION 10 MEETING - 2 MEMBERS
PARKING - MAYOR AT TML BOARD MTG
SCHROEDER

PLUNKETT

TOLL - CAPCOG MTG MAYOR 6/8/22
TML CONF REG ROGERS CROUCH LEE ...
TML CONF REGISTRATION - KIRKLAND

TML NEW ELECTED ORIENTATION KIRKL...
PYPKT00178 - COB PPE 8/21/2022 - Pay ...

PYPKT00192 - 01 PAYROLL 08/22 - 09/0...

Vendor

913058 - BASTROP CHRISTIAN MINISTERIAL...

9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...

9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER...
913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...
9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI...

Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 09/30/2022

Beginning Balance Total Activity

0.00 20,685.48
Amount
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
362.50
500.00
450.00
-90.00
190.00
450.00
45.00
450.00
45.00
20.00
20.00
32.29
493.18
291.54
65.00
268.94
-95.00
268.94
268.94
291.54
268.94
270.27
157.95
48.56
125.00
95.00
65.00
195.00
50.00
34.64
20.00
20.00
2.49
1,780.00
445.00
390.00
476.25
212.25

Project Account

Ending Balance

20,685.48
Running Balance

9,569.24

9,589.24

9,609.24

9,609.24

9,971.74
10,471.74
10,921.74
10,831.74
11,021.74
11,471.74
11,516.74
11,966.74
12,011.74
12,031.74
12,051.74
12,084.03
12,577.21
12,868.75
12,933.75
13,202.69
13,107.69
13,376.63
13,645.57
13,937.11
14,206.05
14,476.32
14,634.27
14,682.83
14,807.83
14,902.83
14,967.83
15,162.83
15,212.83
15,247.47
15,267.47
15,287.47
15,289.96
17,069.96
17,514.96
17,904.96
18,381.21
18,593.46
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Detail Report Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 09/30/2022

Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
101-01-00-5605 TRAVEL & TRAINING - Continued 0.00 20,685.48 20,685.48
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
09/15/2022  APPKT00319 2208 DEPTS DFT0000331 TML NEW ELECT CONF HOTEL - LEE 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 522.60 19,116.06
09/15/2022  APPKT00319 2208 DEPTS DFT0000331 TML NEW ELECT CONF HOTEL - KIRKLA... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 522.60 19,638.66
09/15/2022  APPKT00319 2208 DEPTS DFT0000331 TML NEW ELECT CONF HOTEL - PLUNKE... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 522.60 20,161.26
09/15/2022  APPKT00319 2208 DEPTS DFT0000331 CREDIT - CM KIRKLAND UNUSED VALLET... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... -75.78 20,085.48
09/16/2022  POPKT00288 22162 13568 SCHROEDER 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 20,105.48
09/16/2022  POPKT00288 22649 13568 JOHN KIRKLAND 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 20,125.48
09/16/2022  POPKT00288 22649 13568 CROUCH 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 20,145.48
09/16/2022  POPKT00288 22649 13568 SCHROEDER 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 20,165.48
09/16/2022  POPKT00288 22649 13568 PLUNKETT 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 20,185.48
09/23/2022  PYPKT00208 PYPKT00208 - 01 PAY... PYPKT00208 - 01 PAYROLL 09/05 - 09/18.. 30.00 20,215.48
09/30/2022  APPKT00485 2209 COB DEPTS DFT0000471 TML ECO DEVLP CONF - MAYOR 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 270.00 20,485.48
09/30/2022  APPKT00485 2209 COB DEPTS DFT0000471 SOCIAL MEDIA WEBINAR - MAYOR 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 100.00 20,585.48
09/30/2022  APPKT00485 2209 COB DEPTS DFT0000471 SOCIAL MEDIA WEBINAR - COUNCIL M... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 100.00 20,685.48

Total Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND: Beginning Balance: 0.00 Total Activity: 20,685.48 Ending Balance: 20,685.48

Grand Totals: Beginning Balance: 0.00 Total Activity: 20,685.48 Ending Balance: 20,685.48
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City of Bastrop, TX

BASTROPTX

Heart of the Lost Piney

Lir
Account

Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND

Name

Detail Report

Account Detail
Date Range: 10/01/2022 - 09/30/2023

Beginning Balance Total Activity

Ending Balance

101-01-00-5605 TRAVEL & TRAINING 0.00 24,033.97 24,033.97
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
10/21/2022 PYPKT00250 PYPKT00250 - 01 PAY... PYPKT00250 - 01 PAYROLL 10/03 - 10/1... 417.60 417.60
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML YRLY CONF HOTEL - PLUNKETT 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 776.64 1,194.24
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML YRLY CONF HOTEL - ROGERS 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 776.64 1,970.88
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML YRLY CONF HOTEL - LEE 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 776.64 2,747.52
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML YRLY CONF HOTEL - KIRKLAND (PA... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 13.30 2,760.82
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML YRLY CONF HOTEL - MAYOR 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 902.28 3,663.10
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML WEBINAR REGISTRATION - MAYOR 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 65.00 3,728.10
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 HOTEL: JOHN KIRKLAND - TML CONFER... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 763.34 4,491.44
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 HOTEL: JIMMY CROUCH - TML CONFER... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 880.56 5,372.00
10/31/2022  APPKT00647 2210 DEPTS DFT0000619 TML ECO DEVLP CONF - PLUNKETT 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 270.00 5,642.00
11/18/2022 PYPKT00302 PYPKT00302 - 01 PAY... PYPKT00302 - 01 PAYROLL 10//31 - 11/... 35.00 5,677.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 REGISTRATION FOR 4 WEBINARS - MAY... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 180.00 5,857.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - KEEP FINGER O... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 5,902.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - WHAT AHEAD T... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 5,947.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - HOT 101 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 5,992.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - NEW TX LAWS ... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 6,037.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - TML CRISIS Pl... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 6,082.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - PROPERTY TAX ... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 6,127.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 REAL PLACES 2023 CONF - MAYOR SCH... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 150.00 6,277.00
12/15/2022  APPKT00748 PNC DEPTS DFT0000710 CM LEE TML WEBINAR - CULTIVATING C... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 45.00 6,322.00
12/28/2022  POPKT00839 23053 14130 MAYOR/COUNCIL LUNCHEONS 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 60.00 6,382.00
12/28/2022  POPKT00839 23274 14130 2212 CHAMBER LUNCHEON 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 20.00 6,402.00
12/30/2022  PYPKT00333 PYPKT00333 - 01 PAY... PYPKT00333 - 01 PAYROLL 12/12 - 12/2... 67.50 6,469.50
01/03/2023  APPKT00717 92803 14166 TMLI PRECONF REG - SCHROEDER 9139007 - TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 75.00 6,544.50
01/03/2023  APPKT00717 92804 14166 TML PRECONF REG - ROGERS 9139007 - TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 75.00 6,619.50
01/04/2023 POPKT00839 23185 14130 CHAMBER BANQUET TABLE - CITY MAN... 913009 - BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMER... 1,000.00 7,619.50
01/17/2023  APPKT00878 2212 DEPTS DFT0000880 TML CONF ROGERS/SCHROEDER 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 470.00 8,089.50
01/17/2023  APPKT00878 2212 DEPTS DFT0000880 MO CHAMBER LUNCH SCHROEDER 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 20.00 8,109.50
02/10/2023 PYPKT00553 PYPKT00553 - 01 PAY... PYPKTO00553 - 01 PAYROLL 01/23 THROU.. 34.72 8,144.22
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 TML MID YR CONF REGISTRATION - LEE 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 310.00 8,454.22
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 HOTEL STAY TML MID YR CONF - SCHRO... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 565.04 9,019.26
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 MONTHLY CHAMBER LUNCH - SCHROED... 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 20.00 9,039.26
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 WEBINAR REGISTRATION - LEE 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 200.00 9,239.26
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 HOTEL STAY TML MID YR CONF - LEE 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 565.04 9,804.30
02/16/2023  APPKT00966 2301 DEPTS DFT0000941 HOTEL STAY TML MID YR CONF - ROGERS 9131264 - PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI... 565.04 10,369.34
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Detail Report

Account

101-01-00-5605

Post Date

02/24/2023
03/10/2023
03/24/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/21/2023
05/01/2023
05/05/2023
05/19/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/30/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/02/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Packet Number
PYPKT00569
PYPKT00581
PYPKT00588
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
APPKT01159
PYPKT00618
APPKT01240
PYPKT00639
PYPKT00718
APPKT01331
APPKT01331
PYPKT00763
APPKT01431
APPKT01431
APPKT01431
APPKT01535
APPKT01535
APPKT01499
APPKT01654
APPKT01654
APPKT01654
APPKT01654
APPKT01654
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796
APPKT01796

Name

TRAVEL & TRAINING - Continued

Source Transaction
PYPKT00569 - 01 PAY...
PYPKT00581 - 01 PAY...
PYPKT00588 - 01 PAY...
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
INV0004588
PYPKT00618 - 01 PAY...
2304

PYPKT00639 - 01 PAY...
PYPKT00718 - 01 PAY...
2305

2305

PYPKT00763 - 01 PAY...
2306 PNC

2306 PNC

2306 PNC

2307

2307

2308

INV0007202
INV0007202
INV0007202
INV0007202
INV0007202
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805
INV0007805

Pmt Number

DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142
DFT0001142

DFT0001248

DFT0001344
DFT0001344

DFT0001500
DFT0001500
DFT0001500
DFT0001593
DFT0001593
15330

DFT0001726
DFT0001726
DFT0001726
DFT0001726
DFT0001726
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888
DFT0001888

Total Fund: 101 - GENERAL FUND:

Description

PYPKT00569 - 01 PAYROLL 02/06-02/19 -..
PYPKT00581 - 01 PAYROLL 02/20 - 03/05..
PYPKT00588 - 01 PAYROLL 03/06 - 03/19..

